Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.57
31.69
32.07
32.14
32.35
32.46
32.60
32.71
32.76
33.09
33.29
33.64
33.71
33.84
34.20
34.60
34.66
37.35
37.65
37.96
38.49
39.34
44.22
44.56
44.63

45.27

e 7o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
455
439
436
428
423
418
414
412
399
392
380
378
373
362
349
348
278
271
264
254
238
167
163
163
156

on

Round

m I I I m I I

I

I I T I T I ™M

Date

17/03/13
28/10/12
19/01/13
01/12/12
26/05/12
21/01/12
26/02/12
23/03/14
26/04/14
18/01/14
22/04/12
03/12/11
03/07/11
25/06/11
03/07/11
16/04/11
06/03/11
07/03/10
10/04/10
29/11/09
24/01/10
11/07/09
18/04/09
15/03/09
15/11/08
12/07/08

A~ N4 Ino

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
BG East Region Winter Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Bletchley & District Meet

Luton Short Course Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Milton Keynes Open Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Pimalanin PP W

Venue

Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
Norwich
Braintree
Hitchin
Braintree
London
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade
Stantonbury

Aylesbury

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.76
32.71
33.09
31.57
32.07
32.14
31.69
32.35
33.29
32.60
32.46
33.64
33.71
34.20
33.84
34.60
34.66
37.65
37.35
38.49
37.96
39.34
44.22
44.56
44.63
45.27
55.78

Copyright 2024

0o

WA Pts

412
414
399
460
439
436
455
428
392
418
423
380
378
362
373
349
348
271
278
254
264
238
167
163
163
156
83

Round

r m T I I I I mMm I m I I

-n

I I T I I I

£0/V 1/Vo

Date

26/04/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
17/03/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
28/10/12
26/05/12
22/04/12
26/02/12
21/01112
03/12/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
25/06/11
16/04/11
06/03/11
10/04/10
07/03/10
24/01/10
29/11/09
11/07/09
18/04/09
15/03/09
15/11/08
12/07/08
26/01/08

Dlyyleswdue vpell vieet

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Luton Short Course Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Bletchley & District Meet

Luton Short Course Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Milton Keynes Open Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Biggleswade Open Meet

Diyyieswaue

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Flitwick
Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Braintree
Braintree
Hitchin
London
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade
Stantonbury
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

PagEZIZ

redinn Luon

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



