## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.57	460	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
31.69	455	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
32.07	439	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
32.14	436	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Team Luton	2
32.35	428	Н	26/05/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
32.46	423	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
32.60	418	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
32.71	414	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
32.76	412	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
33.09	399	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
33.29	392	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
33.64	380	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
33.71	378	F	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
33.84	373	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
34.20	362	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
34.60	349	Н	16/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
34.66	348	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.35	278	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.65	271	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
37.96	264		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
38.49	254		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
39.34	238		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
44.22	167	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
44.56	163	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
44.63	163		15/11/08	Milton Keynes Open Meet	Stantonbury	Team Luton	2
45.27	156		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
right 202	00		00/04/00	Displayunda Open Most	Disalaswada	Powered By SPOR	revetE

ream Luton

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.76	412	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
32.71	414	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
33.09	399	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
31.57	460	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
32.07	439	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
32.14	436	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Team Luton	2
31.69	455	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
32.35	428	Н	26/05/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
33.29	392	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
32.60	418	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
32.46	423	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
33.64	380	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
33.71	378	F	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
34.20	362	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
33.84	373	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
34.60	349	Н	16/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
34.66	348	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.65	271	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
37.35	278	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
38.49	254		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
37.96	264		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
39.34	238		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
44.22	167	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
44.56	163	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
44.63	163		15/11/08	Milton Keynes Open Meet	Stantonbury	Team Luton	2
45.27	156		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
55.78	83		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024